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2023/24 Junior Division 3 · 2023/34 Junior Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 01 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Vikings have a BYE.

Wed 04 Oct 2023 17:00 Purple dragons Pocket rockets Jan Walker
Lachlan McDermott-Parkes

Wed 04 Oct 2023 17:45 Stars Little ones Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
isabelle Scantlebury

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 08 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Stars have a BYE.

Wed 11 Oct 2023 17:00 Little ones Purple dragons isabelle Scantlebury
Jan Walker

Wed 11 Oct 2023 17:45 Pocket rockets Vikings Dean Jeffrey
Dakoda Myers
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Pocket rockets have a BYE.

Wed 18 Oct 2023 17:00 Vikings Little ones Michael Hogan
isabelle Scantlebury

Wed 18 Oct 2023 17:45 Purple dragons Stars Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Dakoda Myers

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Purple dragons have a BYE.

Wed 25 Oct 2023 17:00 Stars Vikings isabelle Scantlebury
Dakoda Myers

Wed 25 Oct 2023 17:45 Little ones Pocket rockets Charlotte Burns
Dean Jeffrey

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Little ones have a BYE.

Wed 01 Nov 2023 17:00 Pocket rockets Stars isabelle Scantlebury
Charlotte Burns
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Wed 01 Nov 2023 17:45 Vikings Purple dragons
Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Dakoda Myers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Vikings have a BYE.

Wed 08 Nov 2023 17:00 Purple dragons Pocket rockets isabelle Scantlebury
Charlotte Burns

Wed 08 Nov 2023 17:45 Stars Little ones Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Dakoda Myers

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Stars have a BYE.

Wed 15 Nov 2023 17:00 Little ones Purple dragons isabelle Scantlebury
Dakoda Myers

Wed 15 Nov 2023 17:45 Pocket rockets Vikings Dean Jeffrey
Dakoda Myers

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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2023/34 Junior Division 3 Pocket rockets have a BYE.

Wed 22 Nov 2023 17:00 Vikings Little ones Dakoda Myers
isabelle Scantlebury

Wed 22 Nov 2023 17:45 Purple dragons Stars Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
isabelle Scantlebury

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Purple dragons have a BYE.

Wed 29 Nov 2023 17:00 Stars Vikings Dakoda Myers
isabelle Scantlebury

Wed 29 Nov 2023 17:45 Little ones Pocket rockets Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Dakoda Myers

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 03 Dec 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/34 Junior Division 3 Little ones have a BYE.

Wed 06 Dec 2023 17:00 Pocket rockets Stars Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Dakoda Myers

Wed 06 Dec 2023 17:45 Vikings Purple dragons isabelle Scantlebury
Dakoda Myers

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 21 Jan 2024
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Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Jan 2024 17:30 Stars Pocket rockets Jan Walker

Wed 24 Jan 2024 18:15 Little ones Purple dragons Jan Walker
Charlotte Burns

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jan 2024 17:30 Stars Purple dragons Jan Walker
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